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7800DZ-19/32

1/2" Square Drive Socket with
19/32" Bi-Hex Profile

PRODUCT DETAILS

e Knurled shank for finger turning of free running
fasteners

¢ Not suitable for machine operation or power
tools

e Highly polished finish

¢ High-performance alloy steel

Follow the Fish!

e | ess wear of the fastener thanks to Dynamic-
Drive™ profile

e Maximum load distribution and torque from the
additional flank area

e SB: retail packed on a plastic info card

e Standards: ISO 2725/1174 and DIN 3124/3120

A AN A
D1 D2
Y Y
| T -
— |_ -

a0

Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com


https://www.bahco.com/gb_en/1-2--square-drive-socket-with-19-32--bi-hex-profile-7800dz-19-32.html
https://www.bahco.com/gb_en/1-2--square-drive-socket-with-19-32--bi-hex-profile-7800dz-19-32.html
https://www.bahco.com/gb_en/1-2--square-drive-socket-with-19-32--bi-hex-profile-7800dz-19-32.html
mailto:info@bahco.com
https://www.bahco.com/

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Product

O
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7800DZ-19/32

19/32 in

38 mm

21.6 mm

22 mm

9.1 mm

90g
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